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[bookmark: _GoBack]LOYAL PARTNER DISCOUNT SCHEME
(Please complete form and send back to us)
	Partner Details

	Company Name
	

	Company Type
	

	Address
	




	Web-site address
	

	Company Registration Number
	

	VAT Number (If applicable)
	



Please tick the appropriate box below:
	
	Company Category
	Staff headcount
	Turnover

	☐	Large
	500 +
	> £ 30 m 

	☐	Medium
	250 - 500
	≤ £ 15 m - £29.9 m

	☐	Small
	50 - 249
	≤ £ 5 m - £14.9 m

	☐	Micro
	10 - 49
	≤ £ 500,000

	☐	Individual
	1 - 9
	≤ £ 50,000 - £499,000



	Contact Person

	Full Name
	

	Position in company
	

	Email
	

	Phone Number
	

	Address
	

	Dated
	



Interested Training Topics
Please insert topics you/your staff would need training in (Add or remove rows as necessary):
	1)
	6)

	2)
	7)

	3)
	8)

	4)
	9)

	5)
	10)

	Office use only:
	

	Status/membership ref:
	Decision:
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